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DEVON ENERGY CORP
ISIN:  US25179M1036

Overview
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Price
48.44 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O

-1.14% (-0.56)

ISIN US25179M1036
Symbol DVN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,686 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 48.60 EUR
High 48.60 EUR
Low 48.075 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.00 EUR
VWAP 48.37172 EUR
Volume (pcs) 340
Trading volume 16,446.38
Number of trades 8
Last size 67
Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
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Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US25179M1036-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS25179M1036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25179M1036&ID_NOTATION=318954478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25179M1036&ID_NOTATION=318954478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=094c03ca13f423c074925bfdcc78ec08bc1be078a31566f888d4a69ef844ca92&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a466a9c2e985d2fce&time=1713577329&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abf6ea4fe06a10f1eddb6e7029406dd9ca3bdfd8b10f4adf9058faec0a463847&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a461bd1ccb1d992a2&time=1713577329&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ccc42bf3ec3d68ea3ff56ca568176811b83adf37a06cc974bb23511a3263b0a&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9ffb869bb8bd7a2a&time=1713577329&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56cdf77a0d673623830560b149e891fc6b2ba1e80bd924abecf4ac45fdcbfb25&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3da1adf4b48868e23&time=1713577329&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c5079e8186c5a56c60f9e849b8a1e126bb5c3350395dd5d1a8cf84d70133888&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a54cae572e5b553ae&time=1713577329&tool=RSC

DEVON ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/04/18 17:35:34

Price
48.44 EUR

Difference ©  -1.14% (-0.56)

General attributes

ISIN US25179M1036
Symbol DVN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,686 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 48.60 EUR
High 48.60 EUR
Low 48.075 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.00 EUR
VWAP 48.37172 EUR
Volume (pcs) 340
Trading volume 16,446.38
Number of trades 8
Last size 67
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.92% -3.51% +162.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.44 -1.76 +29.98
Beta 0.49 0.81 1.05
Volatility 22.60 28.43  45.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEVON ENERGY CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/18

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/  21:57
04/18

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

48.44 EUR

48.66 EUR

48.315 EUR

48.21 EUR

51.43 USD

51.22 EUR (2024/04/12
37.38 EUR (2024/01/22
51.22 EUR (2024/04/12
37.38 EUR (2024/01/22

49.43 EUR (167
46.17 EUR (273
42.02 EUR (318

)
)
)
43.91 EUR (312)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 8

0.00 2

0.01 8

0.01 9

266.65 49,453

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=318954478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32707447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10666615
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

08:00

15:48

17:51

18:41

17:44

19:31

08:04

48.155 EUR 0.00

51.70 USD 0.00

48.455 EUR 0.00

50.00 EUR 0.01

48.65 EUR 0.00

48.425 EUR 0.00

48.17 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260520

DEVON ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Company Profile

Devon Energy Corp. engages in the exploration, development, and production of oil and
natural gas properties. It develops and operates Delaware Basin, Eagle Ford, Heavy Oil,
Barnett Shale, STACK, and Rockies Oil. The company was founded by J. Larry Nichols and
John W. Nichols in 1971 and is headquartered in Oklahoma City, OK.

Contact Details

DEVON ENERGY CORP. Members of Management Board

- Barbara Chairman of Board of
. Baumann Directors
333 West Sheridan Avenue - 73102-5015
Ann Fox Member of Board of

Oklahoma City

Telefon: +1-405-235-3611

Gennifer Kelly

Directors
Member of Board of

Fax: + Directors
E-mail: - J. Nichols Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads John Member of Board of
Bethancourt Directors

Company report: DEVON ENERGY

CORP

John Krenicki

Member of Board of
Directors

Karl Kurz Member of Board of
Directors
Kelt Kindick Member of Board of

Michael Mears

Robert Member of Board of

Mosbacher Directors

Valerie Member of Board of

Williams Directors

Rick E. Chairman of Managing

Muncrief Board

Clay Gaspar Member of Executive
Committee

David Harris Member of Executive
Committee

Dennis Member of Executive

Cameron Committee

Jeff L. Member of Executive

Ritenour Committee

Tana Cashion

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee
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